Accessories
Page
Accessories for tehalit.beha-set trunking
3
Accessories for tehalit.HNG halogen free slotted
trunking in PC/ABS
5
Accessories for tehalit.beha-set trunking

stick cartouche, white 12 ATACOLLE
UC969
tehalit.beha-set nut-clips and M5 screws
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Clips nut and screws, quadro, M5 25 UC969
Accessories for tehalit.HNG halogen free slotted trunking in PC/ABS
5 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
HN370503
Retaining Bracket
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HN 37050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN370503
HN 50050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN500503
HN 50075/3 Retaining clip 50 HN500753
HN 50100/3 Retaining clip 50 HN501003
HN 50125/3 Retaining clip 50 HN501253
HN 75050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN750503
HN 75075/3 Retaining clip 50 HN750753
HN 75100/3 Retaining clip 50 HN751003
HN 75125/3 Retaining clip 50 HN751253
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)